The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: CYBERUTSAV 2024-11-01 to 2024-11-30

Settled
2024-11-01
2024-11-02
2024-11-13
2024-11-14
2024-11-14
2024-11-14
2024-11-15
2024-11-15
2024-11-16
2024-11-17
2024-11-21

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
FACEBK *ZF94XB4952
ESEWA FONEPAY PVT.LTD(ese
ESEWA FONEPAY PVT.LTD(ese
ESEWA FONEPAY PVT.LTD(ese
ESEWA FONEPAY PVT.LTD(ese
ESEWA FONEPAY PVT.LTD(ese
SPARROW PAY PVT LTD
OpenAl
ESEWA FONEPAY PVT.LTD(ese
SPARROW PAY PVT LTD
WITHDRAWN: $483.07. DEPOSITED: $0.00.

ID

txn 4dH70ML
txn 66Hy4AZ
txn VOHZyJY
txn kWH6zbz
txn R2HaBNe
txn NQHEO8v
txn MNHedVp
txn OXHmXLZ
txn LgHGWd]
txn WBH5Q9Q

Amount Balance

-$15.91
-$1.16 -$17.07
-$74.10 -$91.17

-$25.94 -$117.11
-$18.53 -$135.64
-$22.23 -$157.87
$185.26 -$343.13
-$81.51 -$424.64
-$22.00 -$446.64
-$37.08 -$483.72
-$15.26 -$498.98

-$498.98

CyberUtsav is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from CyberUtsav's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.




